

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 1162-1171/2016

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHARWAN KUMAR KUMAWAT & ETC., ETC.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1172-1176/2016
C.A. No. 1177-1181/2016
C.A. No. 1182-1186/2016
C.A. No. 1187-1189/2016
C.A. No. 1190-1194/2016
C.A. No. 1195-1196/2016
C.A. No. 1197-1199/2016
C.A. No. 1200-1201/2016
C.A. No. 1202-1206/2016
C.A. No. 1207-1211/2016
C.A. No. 1212-1214/2016

Date : 02/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anuj Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.
Ms. Arti Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Kritika Khurana, Adv.
Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Shrey D. Bhore, Adv.
Ms. Shobha, Adv.
Mr. A.K. De, Adv.
Mr. Zahid Ali, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh P. Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Ld. Advocate, Mr.Rajendra, appearing on behalf of Mr.Ashutosh Dubey, Advocate-on-Record appears for the respondent in C.A.Nos.1172-1176,1177-1181/2016,1187-1189/2016 1190-1194/2016,1195-1196/2016, 1200-1201/2016, 1207-1211/2016. He seeks time to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit. Be filed within four weeks' time. The Ld. Counsel for the appellant to serve the copy of pleadings to the Ld. counsel for the said respondents within one week.

Await service of the remaining respondents.

List again on 4.10.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar